	číslo zmluvy
	Dodávateľ
	IČO dodávateľa
	Názov zmluvy - Dodatku
	Dátum uzavretia
	Dátum účinnosti
	Dátum  platnosti
	Suma v EUR

	4/2014


	ORANGE Slovensko a.s.

Metodova 8

821 08 Bratislava
	35697270


	Dodatok k Zmluve o poskytovaní verejných služieb
	18.6.2014
	1.7.2014
	1.7.2016
	1,-

	5/2014


	ORANGE Slovensko a.s.

Metodova 8

821 08 Bratislava
	35697270
	Dodatok k Zmluve o poskytovaní verejných služieb
	24.6.2014
	1.7.2014
	1.7.2016
	1,-

	6/2014
	ORANGE Slovensko a.s.

Metodova 8

821 08 Bratislava
	35697270
	Dodatok k Zmluve o poskytovaní verejných služieb
	25.6..2014
	1.7.2014
	1.7.2016
	1,-
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